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Straight extensible shower curtain

rod

Qaliaxis

Reference tooltiplmage characteristics Box units measurement

04010102
04010109
04010202
04010209
04010302
04010309
BB010102
BBO10109
BB010202
BB010209
BB010302
BB010309

datasheet_footer_jimten

White

Chromed

White

Chromed

White

Chromed

White - In bulk
Chromed - In bulk
White - In bulk
Chromed - In bulk
White - In bulk
Chromed - In bulk

12
12
12
8
8
30
30
30
30
20
20

80/125 cm
80/125 cm
105/170 cm
105/170 cm
150/215 cm
150/215 cm
80/125 cm
80/125cm
105/170 cm
105/170 cm
150/215 cm
150/215 cm

aliaxis



